Archdiocesan Combined Grant A

The Archdiocesan Combined Grants have been awarded for the 2021-2022 fiscal y
Mission, Growth & Expansion, James P. Scott Capital Grants, and Queen & Divine |

two award periods.

Grant Recipient

Fall/Winter 2021 A

Grant Type

Holy Name of Jesus, Indianapolis

Our Lady of Lourdes, Indianpolis

Good Shephard Catholic Church, Indianapolis
St. Joan of Arc, Indianapolis

St. Michael School, Brookville

St. Malachy, Brownsburg

St. Michael Catholic Church & School, Charlestown

Our Lady of the Springs, French Lick

Prince of Peace Catholic Schools, Madison

St. Agnes Catholic Church, Nashville

St. Susanna Catholic Church & School, Plainfield
St. Mary of the Knobs, Floyds Knobs

St. Margaret Mary Church, Terre Haute

St. Patrick Catholic Church, Terre Haute

St. Anthony School, Indianapolis

Scecina Memorial High School, Indianapolis

St. Barnabas Parish, Indianapolis

Grant Recipient

James P. Scott
James P. Scott
James P. Scott
Home Mission
Growth and Expansion
James P. Scott

Growth and Expansion
Home Mission

James P. Scott

Home Mission

James P. Scott

Growth and Expansion
Home Mission

James P. Scott

Growth and Expansion
Home Mission

Queen and Divine Mercy

Spring/Summer 2022

Grant Type

Our Lady of Lourdes, Indianapolis

St. Barnabas, Indianapolis

St. Gabriel, Indianapolis

St. Jude, Indianapolis

St. Michael, Indianapolis

St. Monica, Indianapolis

St. Philip Neri, Indianapolis

St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception, Aurora
St. Paul Catholic Center, Bloomington (Part A)
Mary Queen of Peace, Danville

James P. Scott

Queen & Divine Mercy
James P. Scott

Growth & Expansion
Growth & Expansion
James P. Scott

Home Mission

Growth & Expansion
James P. Scott

Home Mission



Holy Trinity, Edinburgh Queen & Divine Mercy

Our Lady of the Springs, French Lick Home Mission

St. Michael, Greenfield James P. Scott

Our Lady of the Greenwood James P. Scott

St. Lawrence, Lawrenceburg Growth & Expansion
Holy Family, et al. New Albany Queen & Divine Mercy
St. Mary, North Vernon James P. Scott

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Richmond James P. Scott

St. Mary, Rushville Queen & Divine Mercy
St. Patrick, Terre Haute Home Mission

St. Theresa Benedicta, Lawrenceburg Growth & Expansion
St. Elizabeth Catholic Charities Queen & Divine Mercy

The award period for the Fall 2022 process will open in September with applications due no later than
Office webpage at www.archindy.org/finance/grant or contact Stacy Harris in the Finance Office at shar



wards for 2021-2022

ear. The grants are awarded for four different categories (Home
Viercy). Below is a summary of the grant recipients for each of the

wards

Award Amount

Purpose

35,000
35,000
25,000
40,342
13,000
10,000

13,175
45,000
5,000
15,000
25,000
12,540
9,930
8,970
10,000
10,000
700

313,657

Awards

Award Amount

Church roof project
Campus-wide security upgrades
Parking lot repairs

School fire alarm system

School playground project
Parking lot repairs

Security fencing & gate and the toddler classroom furniture
Rectory renovations

Bus storage lot security project

PLC residence repairs project

School roof repair project
Communication system for the school
Electrical upgrades in the rectory
Church HVAC unit

Sound system for the school and church
Parking lot drains

Statue of the Blessed Mother

Purpose

25,000

3,118
15,000
10,000
50,000
30,000
35,000
25,000
20,000
50,000

Campus security plan

Divine Mercy of Jesus shrine

Campus security upgrades

Summer camp program

Addition to the Parish Life Center
Parking lot repairs

New boiler

Bus purchase for school transportation
Parking lot repairs

Church roof project



2,700
15,000
5,000
20,000
20,000
13,500
20,500
10,000
1,280
22,000
10,000
3,300

406,398

Divine Mercy billboard

Rectory renovations

Assessment for the school HVAC replacement
Parking lot repair

New flooring for the school

Divine Mercy pilgrimage to Poland

School chimney demolition

Replace rectory windows

Catholic art prints for the school

Hire engineering firm for church masonry project
Drive-thru light display

Bronze statue of Mary

Jctober 31, 2022. For more information on the grant process please visit the Finance

ris@archindy.org.
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