Archdiocesan Combined Grant A

The Archdiocesan Combined Grants have been awarded for the 2021-2022 fiscal y Mission, Growth & Expansion, James P. Scott Capital Grants, and Queen & Divine I two award periods.

Fall/Winter 2021 A

Grant Recipient	Grant Type
Holy Name of Jesus, Indianapolis	James P. Scott
Our Lady of Lourdes, Indianpolis	James P. Scott
Good Shephard Catholic Church, Indianapolis	James P. Scott
St. Joan of Arc, Indianapolis	Home Mission
St. Michael School, Brookville	Growth and Expansion
St. Malachy, Brownsburg	James P. Scott
St. Michael Catholic Church & School, Charlestown	Growth and Expansion
Our Lady of the Springs, French Lick	Home Mission
Prince of Peace Catholic Schools, Madison	James P. Scott
St. Agnes Catholic Church, Nashville	Home Mission
St. Susanna Catholic Church & School, Plainfield	James P. Scott
St. Mary of the Knobs, Floyds Knobs	Growth and Expansion
St. Margaret Mary Church, Terre Haute	Home Mission
St. Patrick Catholic Church, Terre Haute	James P. Scott
St. Anthony School, Indianapolis	Growth and Expansion
Scecina Memorial High School, Indianapolis	Home Mission
St. Barnabas Parish, Indianapolis	Queen and Divine Mercy

Spring/Summer 2022

Grant Recipient	Grant Type
Our Lady of Lourdes, Indianapolis	James P. Scott
St. Barnabas, Indianapolis	Queen & Divine Mercy
St. Gabriel, Indianapolis	James P. Scott
St. Jude, Indianapolis	Growth & Expansion
St. Michael, Indianapolis	Growth & Expansion
St. Monica, Indianapolis	James P. Scott
St. Philip Neri, Indianapolis	Home Mission
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception, Aurora	Growth & Expansion
St. Paul Catholic Center, Bloomington (Part A)	James P. Scott
Mary Queen of Peace, Danville	Home Mission

Holy Trinity, Edinburgh Our Lady of the Springs, French Lick St. Michael, Greenfield Our Lady of the Greenwood St. Lawrence, Lawrenceburg Holy Family, et al. New Albany St. Mary, North Vernon St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Richmond St. Mary, Rushville St. Patrick, Terre Haute St. Theresa Benedicta, Lawrenceburg St. Elizabeth Catholic Charities Queen & Divine Mercy Home Mission James P. Scott James P. Scott Growth & Expansion Queen & Divine Mercy James P. Scott James P. Scott Queen & Divine Mercy Home Mission Growth & Expansion Queen & Divine Mercy

The award period for the Fall 2022 process will open in September with applications due no later than C Office webpage at www.archindy.org/finance/grant or contact Stacy Harris in the Finance Office at shar

wards for 2021-2022

ear. The grants are awarded for four different categories (Home Vercy). Below is a summary of the grant recipients for each of the

<u>wards</u>

Award Amount	Purpose
35,000	Church roof project
35,000	Campus-wide security upgrades
25,000	Parking lot repairs
40,342	School fire alarm system
13,000	School playground project
10,000	Parking lot repairs
10 175	Converte formations Questo and the todallar classes are formations
13,175	Security fencing & gate and the toddler classroom furniture
45,000	Rectory renovations
5,000	Bus storage lot security project
15,000	PLC residence repairs project
25,000	School roof repair project
12,540	Communication system for the school
9,930	Electrical upgrades in the rectory
8,970	Church HVAC unit
10,000	Sound system for the school and church
10,000	Parking lot drains
700	Statue of the Blessed Mother
313,657	

Awards

Award Amount	Purpose
25,000	Campus security plan
3,118	Divine Mercy of Jesus shrine
15,000	Campus security upgrades
10,000	Summer camp program
50,000	Addition to the Parish Life Center
30,000	Parking lot repairs
35,000	New boiler
25,000	Bus purchase for school transportation
20,000	Parking lot repairs
50,000	Church roof project

2,700	Divine Mercy billboard
15,000	Rectory renovations
5,000	Assessment for the school HVAC replacement
20,000	Parking lot repair
20,000	New flooring for the school
13,500	Divine Mercy pilgrimage to Poland
20,500	School chimney demolition
10,000	Replace rectory windows
1,280	Catholic art prints for the school
22,000	Hire engineering firm for church masonry project
10,000	Drive-thru light display
3,300	Bronze statue of Mary
406,398	

October 31, 2022. For more information on the grant process please visit the Finance ris@archindy.org.